FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Inspection Area

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER: 2018

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building Permits
(includes dwellings,

mobiles, garages, etc.)

YEAR TO DATE:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building Permits
(includes dwellings,

mobiles, garages, etc.)

*note, information
provided by municipalities

CITY OF WILLIAMS LK.

CITY OF QUESNEL

2018
$2,899,500
15

7

$32,578,840
72

29

2017
$468,375
8

5

$19,290,095
84

44

2018
$185,000
5

4

$8,063,125
70

44

2017
$408,750
6

6

$6,178,570
51

34

DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE

2018
$421,500
2

1

$1,507,860
18

10

2017
$490,000
3

3

$2,603,422
22

20



