FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Inspection Area

	<u>CITY OF WILLIAMS LK.</u>		CITY OF QUESNEL		DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE	
MONTH OF SEPTEMBER: 2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2017
Value of Construction	\$2,899,500	\$468,375	\$185,000	\$408,750	\$421,500	\$490,000
No. of Permits Issued	15	8	5	6	2	3
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages, etc.)	7	5	4	6	1	3
YEAR TO DATE:						
Value of Construction	\$32,578,840	\$19,290,095	\$8,063,125	\$6,178,570	\$1,507,860	\$2,603,422
No. of Permits Issued	72	84	70	51	18	22
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages, etc.) *note, information provided by municipalities	29	44	44	34	10	20